
2024 Winter Pistol League 

Begins in January at Alexandria Technical and Community College Law Enforcement Range. 

 

League set up will begin at 5:00pm with shooting beginning at 5:30pm. 

Shooting will end at 7:00pm with range cleanup following.  

 

You MUST be an active AGC Member. (Applications Provided) 

 

Guests who are coming to watch only, must stay in the range entry area and watch through the glass.  

Shooters who are not participating in league may open shoot when league shooters are slowing down 

and there is a free lane.  

 

League Dates: 

January 11, 2024 (Thursday) 

January 18, 2024 (Thursday) 

January 25, 2024 (Thursday) 

February 1, 2024 (Thursday) 

February 8, 2024 (Thursday) 

February 15, 2024 (Thursday) 

February 22, 2024 (Thursday) 

February 29, 2024 (Thursday) 

March 14, 2024 (Thursday) 

March 21, 2024 (Thursday) 

March 28, 2024 (Thursday) 

April 4, 2024 (Thursday) 

April 11, 2024 (Thursday) MEETING AND AWARDS *Fired Up Bar & Grill* beginning at 6:00 pm.  

 

Who can participate: 2024 Paid members of AGC, their spouses, and AGC Member’s children ages 12-18 

who have completed a hunter education & safety class and are supervised by their parent or legal 

guardian. Youth may participate in Winter League at ½ the cost. 

Youth’s parent MUST stand by them and are responsible for adhering to all safety requirements.  

Youth may NOT shoot without parental supervision. 

 

*Please enter the building with your guns cased and unloaded per our contract*  

 

You may participate in the following: Centerfire League, Rim Fire League and/or Open shooting.  

 

Cost is as follows: (Due to insurance and range fee charges, rates have increased) $70 for one league or 

$80 for both rim fire and centerfire for all 12 weeks. Open shooting is $10/night when lanes are 

available.  

 

AGC will provide targets. Please bring your own hearing and ANSI Rated eye protection with side 

shields, guns (cased and unloaded), and ammo. Fees will be collected at the range and may be paid by 

cash or check ONLY to AGC.  


